
राष्ट्र ीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान आंध्रप्रदेश 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ANDHRA PRADESH 

Near National Highway No. 16, Kadakatla, Tadepalligudem – 534101  

West Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh, India 

28.05.2021 

SCHEDULE FOR AD-HOC FACULTY INTERVIEWS  

(AY: 2021-22) 

S.No. Department Date(s) of Interview 

1 Biotechnology 03.06.2021 (Thursday) 

2 
School of Humanities and Management 

(Management) 
04.06.2021 (Friday) 

3 Chemical Engineering 05.06.2021 (Saturday) 

4 Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 
07.06.2021 (Monday) 

Forenoon 

5 
School of Humanities and Management 

(English) 
07.06.2021 (Monday) 

Afternoon 

6 Computer Science and Engineering 
08.06.2021 (Tuesday)& 

09.06.2021 (Wednesday) 

7 Electrical Engineering 10.06.2021 (Thursday) 

8 
Electronics and Communication 

Engineering 

11.06.2021 (Friday) & 

12.06.2021 (Saturday) 

9 
School of Sciences (Physics) 14.06.2021 (Monday) 

Fore Noon 

10 
School of Sciences (Chemistry) 14.06.2021 (Monday) 

After Noon 

11 Civil Engineering 
15.06.2021 (Tuesday) & 

16.06.2021 (Wednesday) 

12 Mechanical Engineering 
17.06.2021 (Thursday) & 

18.06.2021 (Friday) 

13 School of Sciences (Mathematics) 19.06.2021 (Saturday) 

 

                                                                                                                -Sd- 

    Dean (FW) 


